
Bheenmal(Ranlwada) Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other  19.00  1,900.00  2,000.00  1,800.00  1,900.00 2024-05-08

Castor Seed - Other  52.50  5,250.00  5,500.00  5,000.00  5,250.00 2024-05-08

Mustard - Other  45.00  4,500.00  5,000.00  4,000.00  4,500.00 2024-05-06

Wheat - Other  28.00  2,800.00  2,800.00  2,800.00  2,800.00 2024-05-01

Cummin Seed(Jeera) - Other  160.00  16,000.00  17,000.00  15,000.00  16,000.00 2024-04-17

Isabgul (Psyllium) - Other  115.00  11,500.00  12,000.00  11,000.00  11,500.00 2024-04-15

Groundnut - Other  55.00  5,500.00  6,000.00  5,000.00  5,500.00 2024-01-31
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